
Stand: 02.12.2022 / 08:25:03

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta IGS 25.11.2022 [382248003] 25.11.2022 - 25.11.2022

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Ikarus Spumante OLD171Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.50

Oganda WW212Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.30

For Planet149Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.20

Call me Chacci WW24Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

Stazzano Gold252Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

Castle Rock b47Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)6. P 8.00

Chapetra75Anda Dimante (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 8.00

Calling Blue271Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 8.00

Hollywood Rock H168Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.90

Dark Coachello PS277Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 7.90

Ohlala283Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 7.90

Annette b7Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)12. 7.80

Here i Am 15164Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.80

Quastro 4224Anda Dimante (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.80

Centa Mia PS49Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.70

Eldorino138Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.70

Herzlich b165Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)15. 7.70

Tinderella284Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.70

Dorian Grey270Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 7.60

Secco 10236Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)20. 7.50

Capital Bra 230Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.40

Carlotta278Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.40

Bienvenida 514Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 7.30

My Cendro PS206Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.30

Genius Mind155Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.10

Cash Time272Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Diarito PS125Peter Szuhai (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.50

Jackie Cash176Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.40

Secco 10236Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)2. P 8.40

Chacord GB66Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 8.30

Cosinus Z117Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)4. P 8.30

Dicalza b128Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)4. P 8.30

Conlarino Rouge PS96Balazs Horvath (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.20

For Planet149Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P 8.20

Stathago Blue PS251Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.20

Bienvenida 514Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 8.10

Corvette 46115Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. P 8.10

Tanquillo257Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)10. P 8.10

Call me Chacci WW24Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 8.00

Cascador K42Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 8.00

Stagoldesso PS243Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 8.00

Stazzano Gold252Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.90

Annette b7Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)17. 7.80

Oganda WW212Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.80

Vesper274Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.80

Zidan DH279Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.80

Chapter 976Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.70

Cora - lie103Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)21. 7.70

Capital Bra 230Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.60

Hollywood Rock H168Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.60

Vivalino PS266Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.60

Dorian Grey270Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 7.60

Casparello282Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 7.60

Genius Mind155Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 7.50

Imagine Dragon172Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 7.50

Dark Coachello PS277Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 7.50
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Carlotta278Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 7.20

Cornets Clown110Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)32. 7.00

Ikarus Spumante OLD171Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 7.00

Tinderella284Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)34. 6.90

Eldorino138Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Diamaximus124Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 8.80

Casarinta Blue PS41Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.60

So Charme239Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.50

Vacatinue PS261Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.50

Calstakko 325Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 8.30

Casemiro44Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)5. P 8.30

Comtado92Patrick Bölle (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)5. P 8.30

Santa Claire233Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 8.30

Jackie Cash176Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 8.10

Love Message200Balazs Horvath (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 8.10

Quasi Blue223Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)9. 8.10

Starboy WW248Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 8.10

Stathago Blue PS251Koij Harada (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 8.10

Saphir Gold N234Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 8.00

Tanquillo257Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)14. 8.00

Vilotta264Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)14. 8.00

La Vie est Belle 16280Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 8.00

Balanda 711Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.90

Edward 54136Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.90

Stuart Little 31255Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.90

Vogue281Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 7.90

Cornetto's Blue Lagoon PS112Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 7.80

Diarito PS125Peter Szuhai (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 7.80

Diatendra K126Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.80

Ganter WW152Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.80

Kodakchrome b186Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)22. 7.80

Townsend b258Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)22. 7.80

Cascador K42Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 7.70

Corvette 46115Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)28. 7.70

Geneva 15154Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)28. 7.70

Orlandra215Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)31. 7.60

Cosinus Z117Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)32. 7.50

Stagoldesso PS243Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 7.30

Gina Blue 6156Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)34. 7.20

Dilarius129Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 7.10

It's Just Fun174Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)35. 7.10

Sydney 305256Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)35. 7.10

Imagine Dragon172Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 7.00

Filou 2175141Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)39. 6.90

Chalasanga PS71Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 6.00

Cornets Clown110Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)40. 6.00

Nation 4210Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)40. 6.00

Hulk 5169Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)43. 5.00

Ohlala283Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)43. 5.00

Caeser 621Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)45. 0.00

Chaccon's Gio58Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)45. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Scendrick235Patrick Bölle (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)1. P 8.70

Columbus 10491Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.60

Cornetaro108Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)3. P 8.50

Baltic Baileys13Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 8.40

Camiro 6627Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.40
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Los Limbos276Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.40

Casallietta PS40Kazuki Takizawa (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.20

Chacolvido PS62Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.20

Heart Touch WW161Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.20

History 34167Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.20

Sorentino 6240Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.20

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Camiro 6627Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.80

Calstakko 325Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.70

Comtado92Patrick Bölle (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)2. P 8.70

Orlandra215Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 8.60

For Dilando PS146Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.50

Scendrick235Patrick Bölle (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)5. P 8.50

Oregon 37213Patrick Bölle (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)7. P 8.40

Quasi Blue223Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)7. P 8.40

Firefly 66143Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 8.30

Gina Blue 6156Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 8.30

Santa Claire233Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 8.30

Saphir Gold N234Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 8.20

So Charme239Tobias Meyer (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 8.20

Cornetto's Blue Lagoon PS112Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 8.10

Filou 2175141Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 8.10

Casemiro44Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)16. 8.00

Balanda 711Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.90

Columbus 10491Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.80

Starboy WW248Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.80

Gran Torino WW159Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 7.50

Heart Touch WW161Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 7.50

Edward 54136Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 7.40

Jerry's Action177Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 7.40

Vogue281Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 7.20

Diatendra K126Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 6.20

It's Just Fun174Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)25. 6.20

Vacatinue PS261Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 0.00
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